Town of Brunswick
2026-27 Budget and 2027-2031 CIP
Town Council Meeting Calendar

RESPONSIBLE | DATE | DAY | TIME | * | ACTION | COMMENTS
Council 1/5/2026 Mon | 6:30 PM Regular Council Meeting
Inauguration
Council 1/20/2026 Tue 6:30 PM Regular Council Meeting
Council/FC 1/26/2026 Mon 6:30PM  CIP  CIP Workshop 2027-2031 CIP DRAFT #1
Council 2/2/2026/ Mon @ 6:30 PM Regular Council Meeting
Council/FC 2/9/2026/ Mon @ 6:30PM  CIP  CIP Workshop
Depts 2/5/2026/ Thu Budg Munic Dept Personnel Budgets Due
Depts 2/12/2026 Thu Budg Benefits back to departments
Council 2/17/2026 Tue 6:30 PM Regular Council Meeting
Depts 2/19/2026 Thu Budg Munic Dept Budgets Due; Mgr's review begins
Council/FC 2/23/2026 Mon | 6:30PM_ CIP  CIP Workshop
Council 3/2/2026. Mon @ 6:30 PM Regular Council Meeting Council Receives Mgr's CIP
Council 3/9/2026 Mon | 6:30 PM Budg Council Workshop Council Budget/CIP Workshop;
cIp Mgr's prelim budget
Council 3/16/2026. Mon | 6:30 PM Regular Council Meeting
Council 3/23/2026 Mon | 6:30PM Budg Council Workshop Council Budget/CIP Workshop;
Cip
Council 3/30/2026 Mon @ 6:30 PM Budg Council Workshop Council Budget/CIP Workshop;
cip
Council 4/6/2026 Mon | 6:30 PM Regular Council Meeting
Council 4/9/2026 Thu 6:30 PM Budg Council Workshop and Council Budget/CIP Workshop & Meeting;
CIP  Special Council Meeting Receive Mgr's budget
(set Public Hearing) Set Budget/CIP Public Hearing
Council 4/13/2026 Mon | 6:30PM Budg Council Workshop Council Budget/CIP Workshop
(o] School Dept Presentation
Council 4/21/2026 Tue 6:30 PM Regular Council Meeting
Council 4/23/2026 Thu 6:30 PM  Budg Special Council Meeting Budget & CIP Public Hearing - Charter Sec 502
CIP  (Public Hearing)
Council 4/27/2026/ Mon | 6:30 PM Budg Council Workshop Council Budget/CIP Workshop
cip
Council 4/29/2026 Wed & 6:30PM Budg Council Workshop Council Budget/CIP Workshop
Cip
Council 5/4/2026 Mon @ 6:30 PM Regular Council Meeting
Council 5/6/2026. Wed | 6:30 PM Budg OPTIONAL Council Council Budget/CIP Workshop
CIP  Workshop
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COMMENTS |
Budget & CIP Adoption - 10 or More Days after
Public Hearing; within 45 days of Referendum

School Budget Referendum - 20-A MRSA 1486

1/22/2026



	2026 TC&FC (2)

